

BID #0073-22 Opening Date: 1/5/23

FURNISHING AND INSTALLING PLANT MATERIALS AT VARIOUS PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

4

1. Burke Environmental Inc., 2353 Hwy 34, Wall, NJ 08736
2. Down to Earth Landscaping, Inc., 705 Wright Debow Road, Jackson, NJ 08527
3. Onsite Landscape Management, Inc., P.O. Box 294, Perrineville, NJ 08535
4. **Turco Golf, Inc., 430 Montclair Ave., Pompton Lakes, NJ 07442

** Fatal Flaw in paperwork cannot be considered

DOWN TO EARTH LAN

	DOWN TO EARTH LAN	BURKE ENVI RONMENT	ON- SI TE LANDSCAPE		
001	430.00 430.00	210.00 210.00	492.00 492.00		
002	430.00 2580.00	304.00 1824.00	492.00 2952.00		
003	430.00 1720.00	200.00 800.00	492.00 1968.00		
004	65.00 1495.00	64.00 1472.00	70.00 1610.00		
005	55.00 990.00	66.00 1188.00	70.00 1260.00		
006	80.00 320.00	100.00 400.00	70.00 280.00		
007	25.00 750.00	66.00 1980.00	21.00 630.00		
008	20.00 840.00	58.00 2436.00	32.00 1344.00		
009	30.00 450.00	63.00 945.00	32.00 480.00		
010	80.00 640.00	120.00 960.00	101.00 808.00		
011	80.00 960.00	100.00 1200.00	70.00 840.00		
012	80.00 640.00	60.00 480.00	26.00 208.00		
013	580.00 1740.00	605.00 1815.00	600.00 1800.00		
014	355.00 355.00	210.00 210.00	598.00 598.00		
015	380.00 380.00	170.00 170.00	492.00 492.00		
016	55.00 165.00	97.00 291.00	64.00 192.00		
017	90.00 540.00	106.00 636.00	200.00 1200.00		
018	90.00 450.00	106.00 530.00	200.00 1000.00		
019	65.00 1625.00	64.00 1600.00	70.00 1750.00		
020	20.00 180.00	58.00 522.00	21.00 189.00		
021	30.00 240.00	60.00 480.00	37.00 296.00		
022	40.00 280.00	81.00 567.00	75.00 525.00		
023	40.00 280.00	81.00 567.00	75.00 525.00		
024	20.00 200.00	61.00 610.00	21.00 210.00		
025	10.00 2500.00	50.00 12500.00	18.00 4500.00		
026	430.00 860.00	210.00 420.00	492.00 984.00		
027	430.00 860.00	210.00 420.00	600.00 1200.00		

	DOWN TO EARTH LAN		BURKE ENVI RONMENT		ON- SI TE LANDSCAPE	
028	430.00	1720.00	198.00	792.00	492.00	1968.00
029	430.00	430.00	210.00	210.00	492.00	492.00
030	330.00	660.00	163.00	326.00	465.00	930.00
031	430.00	1720.00	210.00	840.00	600.00	2400.00
032	430.00	2580.00	304.00	1824.00	492.00	2952.00
033	430.00	1290.00	210.00	630.00	492.00	1476.00
034	45.00	180.00	67.00	268.00	48.00	192.00
035	45.00	180.00	97.00	388.00	64.00	256.00
036	130.00	650.00	108.00	540.00	64.00	320.00
037	50.00	100.00	66.00	132.00	47.00	94.00
038	65.00	130.00	82.00	164.00	120.00	240.00
039	15.00	300.00	57.00	1140.00	21.00	420.00
040	430.00	1720.00	284.00	1136.00	600.00	2400.00
041	430.00	2580.00	210.00	1260.00	492.00	2952.00
042	430.00	2150.00	304.00	1520.00	492.00	2460.00
043	430.00	2150.00	210.00	1050.00	492.00	2460.00
044	430.00	1290.00	210.00	630.00	600.00	1800.00
045	20.00	300.00	72.00	1080.00	75.00	1125.00
046	80.00	400.00	80.00	400.00	120.00	600.00
047	20.00	600.00	58.00	1740.00	21.00	630.00
048	430.00	430.00	210.00	210.00	665.00	665.00
049	80.00	960.00	120.00	1440.00	101.00	1212.00
050	80.00	1200.00	83.00	1245.00	101.00	1515.00
051	80.00	1200.00	76.00	1140.00	120.00	1800.00
052	380.00	380.00	210.00	210.00	492.00	492.00
053	430.00	860.00	210.00	420.00	492.00	984.00
054	430.00	860.00	304.00	608.00	492.00	984.00

	DOWN TO EARTH LAN	BURKE ENVI RONMENT	ON- SI TE LANDSCAPE
055	530.00 1590.00	198.00 594.00	492.00 1476.00
056	405.00 810.00	210.00 420.00	600.00 1200.00
057	430.00 860.00	328.00 656.00	492.00 984.00
058	430.00 430.00	210.00 210.00	492.00 492.00
059	430.00 430.00	206.00 206.00	492.00 492.00
060	580.00 1740.00	406.00 1218.00	785.00 2355.00
061	430.00 430.00	310.00 310.00	492.00 492.00
062	430.00 430.00	210.00 210.00	492.00 492.00
063	10.00 500.00	45.00 2250.00	7.00 350.00
064	10.00 1000.00	43.00 4300.00	7.00 700.00
065	430.00 2580.00	210.00 1260.00	665.00 3990.00
066	430.00 2150.00	210.00 1050.00	492.00 2460.00
067	430.00 5590.00	234.00 3042.00	492.00 6396.00
TOTALS	68030.00	72302.00	84031.00

